
NRA National Indoor Sectional Tournament - International Air Pistol

National Championship Gold Tone MedallionNational Champion HURT, DWAINE
RED OAK, IA

562MA 

Silver Tone MedallionSecond Place - Tie PUEPPKE, MATTHEW
AMENIA, ND

561MA 

Silver Tone MedallionSecond Place - Tie BEYER, SCOTT
LEBANON, IL

561MA 

Bronze Tone MedallionThird Place ALTO, CHRIS
PORTLAND, OR

559MA 

Special Award Winners

NRA Lucite AwardWoman Champion YI, ANNABELL
Diamond Bar, CA

548  -  6SS 

NRA Lucite AwardJunior Champion KANG, PAUL
Los Angeles, CA

554  -  9SS 

NRA Lucite AwardSenior Champion SILVA, TONY
SNOWFLAKE, AZ

544MA 

NRA Lucite AwardGrand Senior Champion GROVE, C
PASADENA, MD

543MA 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1222020  Indoor National Championships

122 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  MASTER  /  No Category 56 - Entries

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5621. MA 

PUEPPKE, MATTHEW   -   AMENIA, ND5612. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL561MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR5594. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5575. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5526. MA 

KIM, JOHN   -   Cypress, CA548  -  107. MA 

NIKITIN, VADIM   -   BOULDER, CO5468. MA 

SAUNDERS, KENNETH   -   ORLAND, ME5449. MA 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ544MA 

LE, KHANG   -   CHANTILLY, VA544MA 

GROVE, C   -   PASADENA, MD54312. MA 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE53913. MA 

NOH, JENNY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA536  -  914. MA 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ53615. MA 

HAIBY, KAYTLIN   -   BLACKDUCK, MN536MA 

HONG, DAVID   -   Los Gatos, CA532  -  617. MA 

BAYASGALAN, NANDIA   -   IRVINE, CA528  -  318. MA 

BRACCIA, ROBERT   -   PATCHOGUE, NY52819. MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE52520. MA 

FLEMING, MIA   -   Los Angeles, CA524  -  621. MA 

MOUSER, HALEY   -   TENSTRIKE, MN52422. MA 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY52323. MA 

AHN, ANDREW   -   ATHERTON, CA522  -  324. MA 

BARTH, KYLE   -   PEKIN, IL52225. MA 

CHANG, NATHAN   -   San Jose, CA521  -  626. MA 

KIM, GINA   -   Cypress, CA521  -  327. MA 

CHUNG, ROMY   -   Palo Alto, CA519  -  228. MA 

LANGERAK, EVAN   -   BEMIDJI, MN51829. MA 

AHN, KATHERINE   -   ATHERTON, CA517  -  430. MA 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE51531. MA 

LIM, DANIEL   -   Mountain View, CA511  -  432. MA 

FLEMING, SEAN   -   Los Angeles, CA511  -  333. MA 

CUNDY, ZACK   -   ATHERTON, CA503  -  534. MA 

NIZANOFF, JESSICA   -   Baltimore, MD50235. MA 

DEAN, ROY   -   BANDON, OR50136. MA 

  MASTER  /  No Category 56 - Entries

ANDERSEN, ROBERT   -   LAURIUM, MI50037. MA 

SHEN, MARK   -   Menlo Park, CA496  -  138. MA 

DUBUKE, GERARD   -   FARMINGDALE, NY49639. MA 

EWING, MARLIN   -   LOTHIAN, MD496MA 

BELL, BERNARD   -   LANCASTER, PA49441. MA 

JANG, MATTHEW   -   LA CRESCENTA, CA492  -  642. MA 

JAEWON, DONG   -   Fullerton, CA492  -  243. MA 

LIM, SAMUEL   -   Mountain View, CA490  -  644. MA 

JOO, JOSEPH   -   Chino Hills, CA487  -  445. MA 

NOTHNAGLE, ANDREW   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA47946. MA 

MANSELL, MARK   -   PASCO, WA47347. MA 

MILES, RICHARD   -   PONDERAY, ID47048. MA 

NOTHNAGLE, VALERIE   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA46849. MA 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY46750. MA 

ALTO, MADDOX   -   PORTLAND, OR45651. MA 

KIM, ELLA   -   Palo Alto, CA401  -  152. MA 

TEJADA, PABLO   -   WESTBURY, NY39053. MA 

SAGINOFF, LORA   -   Las Vegas, NV295  -  154. MA 

KLEOVOULOU, KOREY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY29355. MA 

TICHY, OWEN   -   TOWER CITY, ND19756. MA 

  EXPERT  /  No Category 30 - Entries

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY5511. EX 

HERING, TRENTON   -   PHILOMATH, OR5482. EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ5473. EX 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA544  -  124. EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA5435. EX 

NOLES, PAUL   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO5416. EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND5397. EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO539EX 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO5369. EX 

JOHNSON, GRANT WAYNE   -   BEMIDJI, MN536EX 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR53411. EX 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA528  -  712. EX 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE52813. EX 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY52714. EX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Indoor Sectional Tournament - International Air Pistol

122 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  EXPERT  /  No Category 30 - Entries

ROMEI, ROGER   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ52615. EX 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO52516. EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ525EX 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY52318. EX 

SVENSSON, STEFAN   -   COLUMBIA, MD52119. EX 

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN52020. EX 

GJOVIK, DALTON   -   BEMIDJI, MN51921. EX 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO51722. EX 

HENDRICKS, MATT   -   APACHE JCT, AZ51623. EX 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY51224. EX 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME50225. EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   FAYETTE, ME502EX 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL50027. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA49528. EX 

POULIN, SAMUEL   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME48629. EX 

NOTHOM, CHARLES   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA48130. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  No Category 28 - Entries

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA554  -  91. SS 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA548  -  62. SS 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ5483. SS 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA546  -  94. SS 

LARIMER, BENJAMIN   -   ARVADA, CO5345. SS 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY5316. SS 

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA530  -  57. SS 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA5298. SS 

NELSON, MACY   -   ARTHUR, ND5279. SS 

HILSGEN, COLE   -   KIMBALL, MN52410. SS 

YODER, EMILY   -   WOLFORD, ND51711. SS 

SLAUBAUGH, KAITLIN   -   WOLFORD, ND51512. SS 

MUMBY, MARILYN   -   GOLDEN, CO51413. SS 

HANNAHS, ALEXA   -   GREGORY, SD514SS 

FRENCH, PHILLIP   -   ORLAND, ME51215. SS 

FRANKLIN, BENJAMIN   -   GORHAM, ME50516. SS 

KRAL, KEN   -   SUNSET, ME50417. SS 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY50018. SS 

BURKE, MICHAEL   -   ANNAPOLIS, MD48819. SS 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA48120. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA481SS 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME48022. SS 

VALENTI, JOHN   -   BALDWIN, NY47523. SS 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE46324. SS 

BOMKAMP, BRENT   -   NORTHPORT, NY46125. SS 

KRAL, BETTE   -   SUNSET, ME45926. SS 

EITEN, WILLEM   -   GORHAM, ME44227. SS 

CASTILLO, AMBROSIO   -   AURORA, CO43028. SS 

  MARKSMAN  /  No Category 8 - Entries

DOWNING, TRICIA   -   DENVER, CO5051. MK 

LANGER, W   -   PERTH, ND4702. MK 

SLAUBAUGH, KYLA   -   WOLFORD, ND4623. MK 

STRIFFLER, PAUL   -   SEVERNA PARK, MD4574. MK 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE4465. MK 

WHITEHAIR, THOMAS   -   O FALLON, IL4146. MK 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE4027. MK 

HEATH, BRUCE   -   VASSALBORO, ME3178. MK 



NRA National Indoor Sectional Tournament - International Air Pistol

  Complete Competitor Ranking 122 - Total Entries
* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5621. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL5612. MA 

PUEPPKE, MATTHEW   -   AMENIA, ND561MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR5594. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5575. MA 

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA554  -  96. SS 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5527. MA 

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY5518. EX 

KIM, JOHN   -   Cypress, CA548  -  109. MA 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA548  -  610. SS 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ54811. SS 

HERING, TRENTON   -   PHILOMATH, OR548EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ54713. EX 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA546  -  914. SS 

NIKITIN, VADIM   -   BOULDER, CO54615. MA 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA544  -  1216. EX 

LE, KHANG   -   CHANTILLY, VA54417. MA 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ544MA 

SAUNDERS, KENNETH   -   ORLAND, ME544MA 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA54320. EX 

GROVE, C   -   PASADENA, MD543MA 

NOLES, PAUL   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO54122. EX 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE53923. MA 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND539EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO539EX 

NOH, JENNY   -   LOS ANGELES, CA536  -  926. MA 

HAIBY, KAYTLIN   -   BLACKDUCK, MN53627. MA 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ536MA 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO536EX 

JOHNSON, GRANT WAYNE   -   BEMIDJI, MN536EX 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR53431. EX 

LARIMER, BENJAMIN   -   ARVADA, CO534SS 

HONG, DAVID   -   Los Gatos, CA532  -  633. MA 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY53134. SS 

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA530  -  535. SS 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA52936. SS 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA528  -  737. EX 

BAYASGALAN, NANDIA   -   IRVINE, CA528  -  338. MA 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE52839. EX 

BRACCIA, ROBERT   -   PATCHOGUE, NY528MA 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY52741. EX 

NELSON, MACY   -   ARTHUR, ND527SS 

ROMEI, ROGER   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ52643. EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ52544. EX 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO525EX 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE525MA 

FLEMING, MIA   -   Los Angeles, CA524  -  647. MA 

HILSGEN, COLE   -   KIMBALL, MN52448. SS 

MOUSER, HALEY   -   TENSTRIKE, MN524MA 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY52350. EX 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY523MA 

AHN, ANDREW   -   ATHERTON, CA522  -  352. MA 

BARTH, KYLE   -   PEKIN, IL52253. MA 

CHANG, NATHAN   -   San Jose, CA521  -  654. MA 

KIM, GINA   -   Cypress, CA521  -  355. MA 

SVENSSON, STEFAN   -   COLUMBIA, MD52156. EX 

ZOLLNER, JARED   -   VESTA, MN52057. EX 

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

CHUNG, ROMY   -   Palo Alto, CA519  -  258. MA 

GJOVIK, DALTON   -   BEMIDJI, MN51959. EX 

LANGERAK, EVAN   -   BEMIDJI, MN51860. MA 

AHN, KATHERINE   -   ATHERTON, CA517  -  461. MA 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO51762. EX 

YODER, EMILY   -   WOLFORD, ND517SS 

HENDRICKS, MATT   -   APACHE JCT, AZ51664. EX 

SLAUBAUGH, KAITLIN   -   WOLFORD, ND51565. SS 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE515MA 

HANNAHS, ALEXA   -   GREGORY, SD51467. SS 

MUMBY, MARILYN   -   GOLDEN, CO514SS 

FRENCH, PHILLIP   -   ORLAND, ME51269. SS 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY512EX 

LIM, DANIEL   -   Mountain View, CA511  -  471. MA 

FLEMING, SEAN   -   Los Angeles, CA511  -  372. MA 

FRANKLIN, BENJAMIN   -   GORHAM, ME50573. SS 

DOWNING, TRICIA   -   DENVER, CO505MK 

KRAL, KEN   -   SUNSET, ME50475. SS 

CUNDY, ZACK   -   ATHERTON, CA503  -  576. MA 

NIZANOFF, JESSICA   -   Baltimore, MD50277. MA 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME502EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   FAYETTE, ME502EX 

DEAN, ROY   -   BANDON, OR50180. MA 

ANDERSEN, ROBERT   -   LAURIUM, MI50081. MA 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY500SS 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL500EX 

SHEN, MARK   -   Menlo Park, CA496  -  184. MA 

EWING, MARLIN   -   LOTHIAN, MD49685. MA 

DUBUKE, GERARD   -   FARMINGDALE, NY496MA 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA49587. EX 

BELL, BERNARD   -   LANCASTER, PA49488. MA 

JANG, MATTHEW   -   LA CRESCENTA, CA492  -  689. MA 

JAEWON, DONG   -   Fullerton, CA492  -  290. MA 

LIM, SAMUEL   -   Mountain View, CA490  -  691. MA 

BURKE, MICHAEL   -   ANNAPOLIS, MD48892. SS 

JOO, JOSEPH   -   Chino Hills, CA487  -  493. MA 

POULIN, SAMUEL   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME48694. EX 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA48195. SS 

NOTHOM, CHARLES   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA481EX 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA481SS 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME48098. SS 

NOTHNAGLE, ANDREW   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA47999. MA 

VALENTI, JOHN   -   BALDWIN, NY475100. SS 

MANSELL, MARK   -   PASCO, WA473101. MA 

MILES, RICHARD   -   PONDERAY, ID470102. MA 

LANGER, W   -   PERTH, ND470MK 

NOTHNAGLE, VALERIE   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA468104. MA 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY467105. MA 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE463106. SS 

SLAUBAUGH, KYLA   -   WOLFORD, ND462107. MK 

BOMKAMP, BRENT   -   NORTHPORT, NY461108. SS 

KRAL, BETTE   -   SUNSET, ME459109. SS 

STRIFFLER, PAUL   -   SEVERNA PARK, MD457110. MK 

ALTO, MADDOX   -   PORTLAND, OR456111. MA 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE446112. MK 

EITEN, WILLEM   -   GORHAM, ME442113. SS 

CASTILLO, AMBROSIO   -   AURORA, CO430114. SS 

WHITEHAIR, THOMAS   -   O FALLON, IL414115. MK 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking 122 - Total Entries
* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE402116. MK 

KIM, ELLA   -   Palo Alto, CA401  -  1117. MA 

TEJADA, PABLO   -   WESTBURY, NY390118. MA 

HEATH, BRUCE   -   VASSALBORO, ME317119. MK 

SAGINOFF, LORA   -   Las Vegas, NV295  -  1120. MA 

KLEOVOULOU, KOREY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY293121. MA 

TICHY, OWEN   -   TOWER CITY, ND197122. MA 




